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Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego 2011
Kraśnik, 11. - 12.6.2011

Konkurencja 8 Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny Open
2011-06-11 - 10:37 Wyniki
RO Lubelskiego Open 1:48.22 CZERNIAK Konrad WIPUL Ostrowiec Sw. 2009-05-22
RO Lubelskiego 12 2:14.15 ŚWITKOWSKI Jan SKLUB Debica 2006-06-30
RO Lubelskiego 13 2:06.14 HOŁUB Jan AVSWI Warsaw 2009-12-05
RO Lubelskiego 14 1:59.56 HOŁUB Jan AVSWI Warsaw 2010-12-11
RO Lubelskiego 15 1:55.98 HOŁUB Jan AVSWI Ostrowiec Sw. 2011-05-20
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m

Open

1. HOŁUB Jan 96 Avia Świdnik 1:58.88 631 58.24 1:00.64
2. ALEKSANDROWICZ Adrian 95 SKARPA Lublin 2:03.15 568 59.08 1:04.07
3. TROJAK Rafał 93 Wisła Puławy 2:04.97 543 1:00.27 1:04.70
4. WIAK Jakub 95 UKS 23 Lublin 2:05.29 539 1:01.62 1:03.67
5. LIS Przemysław 96 Avia Świdnik 2:05.94 531 59.87 1:06.07
6. SZYMULA Kamil 96 Avia Świdnik 2:06.82 520 1:01.37 1:05.45
7. RUTKOWSKI Krzysztof 96 Lublinianka 2:07.19 515 1:00.77 1:06.42
8. GRZYWA Karol 97 Fala Kraśnik 2:12.22 459 1:04.55 1:07.67
9. GRABCZAK Dawid 97 Wisła Puławy 2:12.44 456 1:04.80 1:07.64

10. SKÓRSKI Jakub 94 Avia Świdnik 2:12.87 452 1:04.14 1:08.73
11. LIS Patryk 98 Avia Świdnik 2:14.00 441 1:05.39 1:08.61
12. WIAK Bartłomiej 97 UKS 23 Lublin 2:14.35 437 1:05.65 1:08.70
13. MIRONIUK Rafał 95 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 2:14.65 434 1:05.39 1:09.26
14. MOGIELNICKI Eryk 94 Orka Zamość 2:16.44 417 SC 1 1:04.14 1:12.30
15. SOLA Kornel 97 Fala Kraśnik 2:16.44 417 SC 2 1:05.15 1:11.29
16. MAZUR Andrzej 95 Avia Świdnik 2:17.59 407 1:04.36 1:13.23
17. ŁAGOWSKI Dawid 96 Avia Świdnik 2:19.72 389 1:08.08 1:11.64
18. JELEŃ Michał 97 Avia Świdnik 2:21.07 378 1:08.52 1:12.55
19. ZAPALSKI Konrad 98 Fala Kraśnik 2:21.50 374 1:06.89 1:14.61
20. SZOSTAK Michał 94 Orka Zamość 2:22.00 370 1:06.80 1:15.20
21. ZIELIŃSKI Filip 95 SKARPA Lublin 2:22.93 363 1:06.58 1:16.35
22. DOMARADZKI Bartosz 96 Avia Świdnik 2:23.16 361 1:08.65 1:14.51
23. MARZEWSKI Robert 95 Avia Świdnik 2:23.56 358 1:08.45 1:15.11
24. ŻMUDA Paweł 98 Lublinianka 2:24.00 355 1:08.99 1:15.01
25. IWANIAK Krzysztof 97 Olimpia Lublin 2:24.34 352 1:11.49 1:12.85
26. BARTNIK Mateusz 96 UKS 23 Lublin 2:25.03 347 1:11.64 1:13.39
27. MISIARZ Adrian 98 Sparta Biłgoraj 2:25.28 346 1:10.99 1:14.29
28. URBANIAK Przemysław 98 Wisła Puławy 2:25.91 341 1:09.49 1:16.42
29. TARKOWSKI Adrian 97 Avia Świdnik 2:26.94 334 1:12.15 1:14.79
30. KŁODNICKI Michał 97 Olimpia Lublin 2:36.47 277 1:15.21 1:21.26
31. BOBOWSKI Bartłomiej 99 Avia Świdnik 2:39.91 259 1:17.58 1:22.33
32. KUBIŚ Jakub 98 LUKS Orlik Lublin 2:39.97 259 1:15.27 1:24.70
33. STASAK Bartłomiej 99 Avia Świdnik 2:41.09 253 1:15.68 1:25.41
34. PRANAGAL Sebastian 98 Avia Świdnik 2:41.91 250 1:18.83 1:23.08
35. SAWA Kacper 98 Sparta Biłgoraj 2:45.06 235 1:18.42 1:26.64
36. JAKÓBCZYK Michał 96 Olimpia Lublin 2:45.40 234 1:17.80 1:27.60
37. KOZAK Jakub 99 Avia Świdnik 2:47.91 224 1:21.90 1:26.01
38. BRODZIAK Paweł 98 Sparta Biłgoraj 2:48.13 223 1:21.02 1:27.11
39. KITKA Jakub 99 Orka Zamość 2:48.65 221 1:19.21 1:29.44
40. KONOPKA Rafał 98 Sparta Biłgoraj 2:51.28 211 1:17.42 1:33.86
41. SKUBA Marcin 98 Orka Zamość 3:00.06 181 1:25.58 1:34.48
42. KAWALEC Lech 99 Orka Zamość 3:54.75 82 1:50.83 2:03.92

14 - 15 lat

1. HOŁUB Jan 96 Avia Świdnik 1:58.88 631 58.24 1:00.64
2. LIS Przemysław 96 Avia Świdnik 2:05.94 531 59.87 1:06.07
3. SZYMULA Kamil 96 Avia Świdnik 2:06.82 520 1:01.37 1:05.45
4. RUTKOWSKI Krzysztof 96 Lublinianka 2:07.19 515 1:00.77 1:06.42
5. GRZYWA Karol 97 Fala Kraśnik 2:12.22 459 1:04.55 1:07.67
6. GRABCZAK Dawid 97 Wisła Puławy 2:12.44 456 1:04.80 1:07.64
7. WIAK Bartłomiej 97 UKS 23 Lublin 2:14.35 437 1:05.65 1:08.70
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Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego 2011
Kraśnik, 11. - 12.6.2011

Konkurencja 8, Chłopców, 200m dowolny, 14 - 15 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m

8. SOLA Kornel 97 Fala Kraśnik 2:16.44 417 1:05.15 1:11.29
9. ŁAGOWSKI Dawid 96 Avia Świdnik 2:19.72 389 1:08.08 1:11.64

10. JELEŃ Michał 97 Avia Świdnik 2:21.07 378 1:08.52 1:12.55
11. DOMARADZKI Bartosz 96 Avia Świdnik 2:23.16 361 1:08.65 1:14.51
12. IWANIAK Krzysztof 97 Olimpia Lublin 2:24.34 352 1:11.49 1:12.85
13. BARTNIK Mateusz 96 UKS 23 Lublin 2:25.03 347 1:11.64 1:13.39
14. TARKOWSKI Adrian 97 Avia Świdnik 2:26.94 334 1:12.15 1:14.79
15. KŁODNICKI Michał 97 Olimpia Lublin 2:36.47 277 1:15.21 1:21.26
16. JAKÓBCZYK Michał 96 Olimpia Lublin 2:45.40 234 1:17.80 1:27.60

12 - 13 lat

1. LIS Patryk 98 Avia Świdnik 2:14.00 441 1:05.39 1:08.61
2. ZAPALSKI Konrad 98 Fala Kraśnik 2:21.50 374 1:06.89 1:14.61
3. ŻMUDA Paweł 98 Lublinianka 2:24.00 355 1:08.99 1:15.01
4. MISIARZ Adrian 98 Sparta Biłgoraj 2:25.28 346 1:10.99 1:14.29
5. URBANIAK Przemysław 98 Wisła Puławy 2:25.91 341 1:09.49 1:16.42
6. BOBOWSKI Bartłomiej 99 Avia Świdnik 2:39.91 259 1:17.58 1:22.33
7. KUBIŚ Jakub 98 LUKS Orlik Lublin 2:39.97 259 1:15.27 1:24.70
8. STASAK Bartłomiej 99 Avia Świdnik 2:41.09 253 1:15.68 1:25.41
9. PRANAGAL Sebastian 98 Avia Świdnik 2:41.91 250 1:18.83 1:23.08

10. SAWA Kacper 98 Sparta Biłgoraj 2:45.06 235 1:18.42 1:26.64
11. KOZAK Jakub 99 Avia Świdnik 2:47.91 224 1:21.90 1:26.01
12. BRODZIAK Paweł 98 Sparta Biłgoraj 2:48.13 223 1:21.02 1:27.11
13. KITKA Jakub 99 Orka Zamość 2:48.65 221 1:19.21 1:29.44
14. KONOPKA Rafał 98 Sparta Biłgoraj 2:51.28 211 1:17.42 1:33.86
15. SKUBA Marcin 98 Orka Zamość 3:00.06 181 1:25.58 1:34.48
16. KAWALEC Lech 99 Orka Zamość 3:54.75 82 1:50.83 2:03.92


